
Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

ErgebnislisteKlasse:Damen  

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 16Scheichenost Regine AUT W 5020 13117 13 15 17 18 17 18 131

2 19Kopper Renate AUT BGLD 414 12417 15 7 17 18 19 12 124

3 12Praschl-Bichler Angelika AUT NÖ 3144 10411 13 12 14 12 18 12 104

4 12Kisics Claudia AUT BGLD 1069 10310 13 18 10 12 11 17 103

5 10Huber Brigitte AUT 809 9 9 11 10 8 14 80

6 9Zeillinger Elisabeth AUT 617 7 9 10 6 7 6 61
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004
Internat. Wertung  

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 22Neuburger Josef AUT W W 9009 17021 22 20 22 20 23 20 170

2 22Praschl-Bichler Martin AUT NÖ 2922 16818 23 21 21 20 21 22 168

3 18Lukaseder Herbert AUT NÖ 2096 16622 21 20 21 21 20 23 16618

4 20Ruck Alois AUT BGLD 1064 16620 20 22 22 20 22 20 16616

5 20Gruber Christoph AUT OÖ 4004 16521 21 20 21 24 17 21 165

6 22Lagler Wolfgang AUT NÖ 1615 16521 19 19 21 20 23 20 165

7 18Appel Rudolf AUT NÖ 3039 16320 20 20 22 21 21 21 163

8 21Bernhardt Hans Jörg AUT OÖ 74 16118 21 17 20 21 23 20 161

9 17Brenner sen. Harald AUT NÖ 3130 16019 18 24 20 23 19 20 160

10 19Pani Robert AUT BGLD 1033 15720 21 20 19 19 21 18 157

11 18Traussnigg Hermann AUT STMK 955 15519 18 21 17 20 24 18 155

12 19Brandl Manfred AUT NÖ 3166 15420 16 20 18 19 17 25 154

13 18Meixner Ernst AUT NÖ 3174 15218 18 16 20 22 19 21 152

19Zechmeister Helmut AUT NÖ 3107 15213 18 20 24 17 21 20 152

15 17Rathammer Robert AUT NÖ 3168 15016 19 20 20 14 21 23 150

16Rathammer Matthias AUT NÖ 3061 15018 19 18 18 19 20 22 150

17 15Hoheneder Josef DE - - 14920 17 20 19 20 17 21 149

18 18Hartig Hubertus AUT NÖ 14717 17 17 21 14 21 22 147

16Preyer Leopold AUT NÖ 3156 14720 17 20 19 17 17 21 147

20 19Zucker Gerhard AUT BGLD 1071 14618 18 16 17 20 19 19 146

17Priesching Franz AUT NÖ 3148 14618 21 19 16 18 18 19 146

22 16Bour Peter DE - - 14517 19 17 15 20 21 20 145

18Kersnik Mitja SLO - - 14519 17 16 20 18 20 17 145

24 17Nagy Peter HU - - 14418 20 18 13 18 20 20 144

25 18Wimmer Peter AUT OÖ 14318 16 13 17 22 18 21 143

15Payerhuber Gerhard AUT OÖ 4014 14317 17 20 14 18 22 20 143

19Schwendtner Helmut AUT T 2200 14317 19 16 20 17 20 15 143

28 19Moser Ralf DE - - 14217 17 16 17 17 19 20 142

29 19Slotta Uli DE - - 14114 14 20 18 18 21 17 141

19Ebenberger Peter AUT K 2616 14120 17 18 20 14 18 15 141

31 18Haslinger Rainer AUT W 222 14018 15 17 18 20 18 16 140

32 17Münzberger Heinrich AUT W 221 13918 15 14 18 16 21 20 139

19Sammer Peter AUT K 2010 13920 13 20 20 12 19 16 139

34 17Osl Johannes Peter AUT T 2132 13819 17 19 13 19 18 16 138

20Maschke Michael AUT NÖ 3162 13819 17 21 14 14 17 16 138

36 18Zinstag Peter DE - - 13714 16 17 18 16 18 20 137

37 14Lorenzoni Andreas AUT STMK 1163 13515 20 19 19 14 18 16 135

20Braun Josef AUT OÖ 4019 13517 16 18 17 19 12 16 135

39 21Hofer Peter AUT T 2114 13414 17 12 13 17 20 20 134

18Grassl Ernst AUT NÖ W9014 13418 16 18 17 16 12 19 134

17Bauernfeind Josef AUT OÖ 182 13416 18 18 20 12 17 16 134

42 22Spitzka Heinz DE - - 13313 16 19 16 10 17 20 133
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

43 14Melcher jun. Josef AUT STMK 6001 13217 19 16 18 13 19 16 132

44 16Scheichenost Regine AUT W 5020 13117 13 15 17 18 17 18 131

16Hofer Mario AUT T 2133 13115 16 18 14 18 17 17 131

46 12Koller Hans AUT T - 13015 17 17 20 15 16 18 130

18Zeillinger Gerhard AUT NÖ 3747 13020 11 17 15 17 14 18 130

48 15Melcher sen. Josef AUT STMK 6002 12916 21 13 17 18 15 14 129

49 12Schönacher Bernhard DE - - 12813 21 17 14 14 16 21 128

16Brenner jun. Harald AUT NÖ 3179 12819 19 17 13 14 15 15 128

51 15Kroiss Franz AUT OÖ 4018 12615 15 14 15 18 15 19 126

17Windsteig Manfred AUT NÖ 2043 12615 16 12 18 15 14 19 126

53 16Waissnix Ludwig AUT NÖ 3201 12417 15 15 11 17 18 15 124

15Dallinger Karl AUT OÖ 4024 12413 17 14 18 15 18 14 124

19Kopper Renate AUT BGLD 414 12417 15 7 17 18 19 12 124

56 15Fitzthum Johannes AUT NÖ 3205 12316 16 16 12 19 13 16 123

57 12Kaltenböck Werner AUT OÖ 4044 12214 18 17 17 16 12 16 122

58 13Fitzthum Anton AUT NÖ 3206 12113 17 15 14 15 15 19 121

59 14Gehr Marius DE - - 12013 12 19 16 16 15 15 120

60 19Bruckner Willibald AUT NÖ 232 11416 12 13 15 17 12 10 114

61 16Jungreithmaier jun. Fritz AUT OÖ 4022 11112 14 12 14 13 14 16 111

62 13Stöger Alexander AUT OÖ 4052 10611 13 13 12 10 17 17 106

63 12Praschl-Bichler Angelika AUT NÖ 3144 10411 13 12 14 12 18 12 104

13Köditz Gert DE - - 10413 15 7 11 16 18 11 104

65 12Kisics Claudia AUT BGLD 1069 10310 13 18 10 12 11 17 103

66 16Richter Daniel AUT BGLD 9999 9812 15 9 13 10 13 10 98

67 9Egger Gerd AUT K 2023 9410 13 11 16 14 12 9 94

68 13Pitsch Armin AUT T 2156 8610 12 4 14 11 14 8 86

69 10Huber Brigitte AUT 809 9 9 11 10 8 14 80

9Kluge Heiner DE - - 8010 13 11 10 9 13 5 80

71 10Polansky Alexander AUT STMK 2308 7310 13 11 6 10 7 6 73

72 9Zeillinger Elisabeth AUT NÖ 3746 617 7 9 10 6 7 6 61
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

ErgebnislisteKlasse:Junioren  

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 20Gruber Christoph AUT OÖ 4004 16521 21 20 21 24 17 21 165

2 16Hofer Mario AUT T 2133 13115 16 18 14 18 17 17 131

3 16Brenner jun. Harald AUT NÖ 3179 12819 19 17 13 14 15 15 128

4 15Fitzthum Johannes AUT NÖ 3205 12316 16 16 12 19 13 16 123

5 12Kaltenböck Werner AUT OÖ 4044 12214 18 17 17 16 12 16 122

6 13Fitzthum Anton AUT NÖ 3206 12113 17 15 14 15 15 19 121

7 16Richter Daniel AUT BGLD 9999 9812 15 9 13 10 13 10 98
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

ErgebnislisteKlasse:Schüler  

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 16Rathammer Matthias AUT NÖ 3061 15018 19 18 18 19 20 22 150

2 19Sammer Peter AUT K 2010 13920 13 20 20 12 19 16 139

3 14Melcher jun. Josef AUT STMK 6001 13217 19 16 18 13 19 16 132

4 13Stöger Alexander AUT OÖ 4052 10611 13 13 12 10 17 17 106

5 9Egger Gerd AUT K 2023 9410 13 11 16 14 12 9 94
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

ErgebnislisteKlasse:Senioren Nation:AUT

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 22Neuburger Josef AUT W W 9009 17021 22 20 22 20 23 20 170

2 22Praschl-Bichler Martin AUT NÖ 2922 16818 23 21 21 20 21 22 168

3 18Lukaseder Herbert AUT NÖ 2096 16622 21 20 21 21 20 23 16618

4 20Ruck Alois AUT BGLD 1064 16620 20 22 22 20 22 20 16616

5 22Lagler Wolfgang AUT NÖ 1615 16521 19 19 21 20 23 20 165

6 18Appel Rudolf AUT NÖ 3039 16320 20 20 22 21 21 21 163

7 21Bernhardt Hans Jörg AUT OÖ 74 16118 21 17 20 21 23 20 161

8 17Brenner sen. Harald AUT NÖ 3130 16019 18 24 20 23 19 20 160

9 19Brandl Manfred AUT NÖ 3166 15420 16 20 18 19 17 25 154

10 18Meixner Ernst AUT NÖ 3174 15218 18 16 20 22 19 21 152

19Zechmeister Helmut AUT NÖ 3107 15213 18 20 24 17 21 20 152

12 17Rathammer Robert AUT NÖ 3168 15016 19 20 20 14 21 23 150

13 18Hartig Hubertus AUT NÖ 14717 17 17 21 14 21 22 147

16Preyer Leopold AUT NÖ 3156 14720 17 20 19 17 17 21 147

15 19Zucker Gerhard AUT BGLD 1071 14618 18 16 17 20 19 19 146

17Priesching Franz AUT NÖ 3148 14618 21 19 16 18 18 19 146

17 18Wimmer Peter AUT OÖ 14318 16 13 17 22 18 21 143

19Schwendtner Helmut AUT T 2200 14317 19 16 20 17 20 15 143

19 18Haslinger Rainer AUT W 222 14018 15 17 18 20 18 16 140

20 17Osl Johannes Peter AUT T 2132 13819 17 19 13 19 18 16 138

20Maschke Michael AUT NÖ 3162 13819 17 21 14 14 17 16 138

22 14Lorenzoni Andreas AUT STMK 1163 13515 20 19 19 14 18 16 135

23 21Hofer Peter AUT T 2114 13414 17 12 13 17 20 20 134

17Bauernfeind Josef AUT OÖ 182 13416 18 18 20 12 17 16 134

25 18Zeillinger Gerhard AUT NÖ 3747 13020 11 17 15 17 14 18 130

26 15Melcher sen. Josef AUT STMK 6002 12916 21 13 17 18 15 14 129

27 17Windsteig Manfred AUT NÖ 2043 12615 16 12 18 15 14 19 126

28 15Dallinger Karl AUT OÖ 4024 12413 17 14 18 15 18 14 124

29 19Bruckner Willibald AUT NÖ 232 11416 12 13 15 17 12 10 114

30 16Jungreithmaier jun. Fritz AUT OÖ 4022 11112 14 12 14 13 14 16 111

31 13Pitsch Armin AUT T 2156 8610 12 4 14 11 14 8 86
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

ErgebnislisteKlasse:Super-Veteranen Nation:AUT

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 20Braun Josef AUT OÖ 4019 13517 16 18 17 19 12 16 135

2 12Koller Hans AUT T - 13015 17 17 20 15 16 18 130

3 15Kroiss Franz AUT OÖ 4018 12615 15 14 15 18 15 19 126

4 16Waissnix Ludwig AUT NÖ 3201 12417 15 15 11 17 18 15 124

5 10Polansky Alexander AUT STMK 2308 7310 13 11 6 10 7 6 73
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

Ergebnisliste Teams

 

NÖ I. AUT 4941 NÖ 58 63 60 59 64 62 64 64 0.
Lukaseder Herbert AUT NÖ 18 22 21 20 21 21 20 23 0 166

Lagler Wolfgang AUT NÖ 22 21 19 19 21 20 23 20 0 165

Appel Rudolf AUT NÖ 18 20 20 20 22 21 21 21 0 163

NÖ II. AUT 4612 NÖ 54 56 51 61 59 56 57 67 0.
Brenner sen. Harald AUT NÖ 17 19 18 24 20 23 19 20 0 160

Brandl Manfred AUT NÖ 19 20 16 20 18 19 17 25 0 154

Hartig Hubertus AUT NÖ 18 17 17 17 21 14 21 22 0 147

OÖ I. AUT 4603 OÖ 58 55 60 55 61 57 57 57 0.
Gruber Christoph AUT OÖ 20 21 21 20 21 24 17 21 0 165

Bernhardt Hans Jörg AUT OÖ 21 18 21 17 20 21 23 20 0 161

Bauernfeind Josef AUT OÖ 17 16 18 18 20 12 17 16 0 134

BGLD I. AUT 4474 BGLD 58 57 56 49 58 57 62 50 0.
Ruck Alois AUT BGLD 20 20 20 22 22 20 22 20 0 166

Pani Robert AUT BGLD 19 20 21 20 19 19 21 18 0 157

Kopper Renate AUT BGLD 19 17 15 7 17 18 19 12 0 124

OÖ II. AUT 4025 OÖ 50 47 50 52 49 52 52 50 0.
Payerhuber Gerhard AUT OÖ 15 17 17 20 14 18 22 20 0 143

Braun Josef AUT OÖ 20 17 16 18 17 19 12 16 0 135

Dallinger Karl AUT OÖ 15 13 17 14 18 15 18 14 0 124
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Wetter: schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Richter: Rois/Kraft et. alii
Jury: Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak



Int. Österr. StM JPC
18.-19.09.2004

ErgebnislisteKlasse:Veteranen Nation:AUT

Name des Schützen: Nation: Bundesl.: WKA-N°: R1:Platz: R2: R3: R4: R5: R6: R7: R8: Ab Tot: Fin: Tot Shoot offSt.

1 19Pani Robert AUT BGLD 1033 15720 21 20 19 19 21 18 157

2 18Traussnigg Hermann AUT STMK 955 15519 18 21 17 20 24 18 155

3 15Payerhuber Gerhard AUT OÖ 4014 14317 17 20 14 18 22 20 143

4 19Ebenberger Peter AUT K 2616 14120 17 18 20 14 18 15 141

5 17Münzberger Heinrich AUT W 221 13918 15 14 18 16 21 20 139

6 18Grassl Ernst AUT NÖ W9014 13418 16 18 17 16 12 19 134
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Wetter:
Richter:
Jury:

schönes Spätsommerwetter, kein Wind, ca. 20°C
Rois/Kraft et. alii
Kopper/Wimmer/Hofer/Hahnenkamp/Hudak


